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Public Holidays for the Year 2080 B S.
(14 April 2023 — 12 April 2024)

S.N. [ Holidays 2023-2024 A. D 4. Rozo
1 Nepali New Year Thursday, 14 April PYHA, 09 ST
2 Buddha Purnima Friday, 05 May PR, IR SFeTE
3 Republican Day/Whit Monday Monday, 29 May QHaE, Y 95
4 Eid al-Adha Thursday, 29 June fafgar, 9y @R
5 Swiss National Day Tuesday, 01 August AR, 9§ Smau
6 Jeune genevois Thursday, 07 September fafgar, q wig
7 Nepali National Day Wednesday, 20 September EAR, 03 QA
8 Vijaya Dashami (Navami) Monday, 23 October AR, 0 Hifd
9 Vijay Dashami (Dashami) Tuesday, 24 October AR, 09 Hlfdd
10 Tihar Holiday (Laxmipuja/Gai Monday, 13 November AR, O Hldd

puja)

|11 Tihar Holiday (Bhaitika) Wednesday, 15 November AR, 32 EARED
12| Christmas Day Monday, 25 December FHER, 0% ¥
13 Maghi Parba Monday, 15 January AR, 09 AT
14 National Democracy Day Monday, 19 February WT(, 08 RIATIT
15 Women’s Day /Maha Shivaratri | Friday, 08 March THAR, Y q;[:\;im
16 Gyalpo Loshar Monday, 11 March WHAR, T WA
17
18
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¥. Saturday and Sunday are regular weekends.




